
Alistair Mac Ewen Antoine

H 33

Grand et délié mais relativement mince

Osag Occultist
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Dagger, knife, dirk 1

Osag straight-bladed long sword 3

1

CàC/Tir

9/4 13 7

10/5 12 7

8/3 14 7

9/4 12 8

0/0 14 7

Osag shield (1)

Studded leather tunic (2)

8 / 8 6 / 6

0

0

0



7

4

1

3

5

2

A déterminer.

Taol-Kaer - Dukedom of Kel Loar - Urbain

Nobility

Adversary - Rumor - Tragic Love

●●●

7 5 Rationnelle

Paranoïa

Quality : Thoughtful

Flaw : Overcautious

Reste :  0         Total :  100

A déterminer.


